
Datum Uhrzeit

Sa	16.12. 12.00-16.00 Jugend	U18

1.	APC	Los	Ninos	-	50	Pkt.
2.	Smash	Squad	-	35	Pkt.
3.	Extra	-	0	Pkt. Mixed

1.	Yellow	Birds	-	50	P.
2.	Chiquitas	-	35	P.
3.	Gemischtes	Pack	-	20	P.

16.00-20.00 H40+

1.	APC	Los	Experimentados	1	-	50	P.
2.	Geronimo's	Padelac	-	35	P.
3.	Bandeja	Bandits	-	20	P.
4.	APC	Los	Experimentados	2	-	10	P. Mixed	

1.	Gladiadores	-	50	P.
2.	Blue	&	White		-	35	P.
3.	VAMOS	Doce	Misto	-	20	P.

So	17.12. 10.00-14.00 H00

1.	Die	Padel-Paten	-	50	P.
2.	Real	Banil	-	35	P.	
3.	Real_Padel_Gang	-	20	P.
4.	Nova	UA	-	10	P. H00

1.	Tenisschule	Weiden	-	50	P.
2.	P-Club	-	35	P.
3.	TC	RW	Porz	-	20	P.
4.	Los	Padelos	Hermanos	-	10	P. H00

1.	Zauber	&	Dribbler	-	50	P.
2.	40	Jahre	Die	Flippers	-	35	P.
3.	Vamos	Hangelar	-	20	P.
4.	Fischer	Family	-	10	P. H00

1.	Oberaffen-Tennis	-	50	P.
2.	Super	Smash	B.	-	35	P.
3.	Real	Padel	-	20	P.

14.00-18.00 H00

1.	APC	Los	Rapidos	1	-	50	P.
2.	APC	Los	Rapidos	2	-	35	P.
3.	Hergis	Angels	-	20	P.
4.	mindsquare	BITSMASHERS	-	10	P. H40+

1.	CHTC	-	50	P.
2.	Padel	Gangster	-	35	P.
3.	The	Legends	-	20	P.
4.	Bergheim	Bulldogs	-	10	P. H40+

1.	Love	40	-	50	P.
2.	THC	RW	Padel	Team	-	35	P.
3.	Die	Profis	-	20	P.
4.	TC	RW	Leverkusen	-	10	P.

Sa	20.01. 12.00-16.00 H00

13.	Hergis	Angels	-	10	P.
14.	Real_Padel_Gang	-	50	P.
15.	Real	Padel	-	20	P.
16.	Los	Padelos	Hermanos	-	35	P. Mixed	

1.	Yellow	Birds	-	50	P.
2.	Gladiadores	-	35	P.
3.	Blue	&	White	-	20	P.

Jugend	U18

1.	APC	Los	Ninos	-	35	P.
2.	Smash	Squad	-	0	P.
3.	Extra	-	50	P.

16.00-20.00 Mixed	

4.	Chiquitas	-	50	P.
5.	VAMOS	Doce	Misto	-	20	P.
6.	Gemischtes	Pack	-	35	P.

H40+

5.	Padel	Gangster	-	20	P.
6.	THC	RW	Padel	Team	-	10	P.
7.	The	Legends	-	35	P.
8.	Die	Profis	-	50	P.

So	21.01. 10.00-14.00 H00

5.	Zauber	&	Dribbeler	-	50	P.
6.	40	Jahre	Die	Flippers	-	35	P.
7.	APC	Los	Rapidos	2	-	20	P.
8.	Super	Smash	Brothers	-	10	P. H40+

9.	Bandeja	Bandits	-	50	P.
10.	TC	RW	Leverkusen	-	35	P.
11.	APC	Los	Experimentados	2	-	10	P.
12.	Bergheim	Bulldogs	-	20	P. H00

1.	APC	Los	Rapidos	1	-	35	P.
2.	Tennisschule	Weiden	-	50	P.
3.	Oberaffen-Tennis	-	20	P.
4.	Die	Padel-Paten	-	10	P.

14.00-18.00 H00

9.	Real	Banil	-	20	P.
10.	P-Club-	35	P.
11.	TC	RW	Porz	-	10	P.
12.	Vamos	Hangelar	-	50	P. H00

17.	NOVA	UA	-	50	P.
18.	Fischer	Family	-	0	P.
19.	mindsquare	BITSMASHERS	-	35	P.

H	40+

1.	APC	Los	Experiment.	1	-	20	P.
2.	Love	40	-	50	P.
3.	CHTC	-	10	P.
4.	Geronimo's	Padelac	-	35	P.

Sa	17.02. 12.00-16.00 H40+

9.	TC	RW	Leverkusen
10.	THC	RW	Padel-Team
11.	Bergheim	Bulldogs
12.	APC	Los	Experimentados	2 Jugend	U18

1.	APC	Los	Ninos
2.	EXTRA
3.	Smash	Squad

H00

5.	Vamos	Hangelar
6.	40	Jahre	Die	Flippers
7.	Real_Padel_Gang
8.	P_Club

16.00-20.00 H00

17.	Hergis	Angels
18.	RW	Porz
19.	Fischer	Family

Mixed	

4.	Gemischtes	Pack
5.	Blue	&	White
6.	VAMOS	Doce	Misto

So	18.02. 10.00-14.00 Mixed	

1.	Yellow	Birds
2.	Gladiadores
3.	Chiquitas

H40+

1.	Love	40
2.	APC	Los	Experimentados	1
3.	Bandeja	Bandits
4.	Die	Profis H00

1.	Zauberer	&	Dribbler
2.	Tennisschule	Weiden
3.	APC	Los	Rapidos	1
4.	Oberaffen-Tennis H40+

5.	Geronimo's	Padelac
6.	CHTC
7.	The	Legends
8.	Padel	Gangster

14.00-18.00 H00

13.	Los	Padelos	Hermanos
14.	mindsquare	BITSMASHERS
15.	Super	Smash	Brothers
16.	Real	Padel H00

9.	Die	Padel-Paten
10.	NOVA	UA
11.	APC	Los	Rapidos	2
12.	Real	Banil
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Alsdorf Kerpen Bergisch	Gladbach


